Street at Turnhill
Sunday 24th June 2007

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SCRUTINEERING: 8.00 AM
PRACTICE: 9.30 AM

SENIORS
EXPERTS
JUNIORS
INTER JUNIORS

RACING : 10.30 AM
ORDER OF RACING

1: 9. 474 OPEN CLASS SENIORS
2. 10. 18. JUNIORS UNLIMITED

3 11. 19. 125cc EXPERTS

4. 12 20. SENIOR TEAM RACE

9, 13 21. 125cc JUNIORS

6. 14. 22. OPEN CLASS EXPERTS
. 15: 23: 125cc SENIORS

8. 16. 24, INTER JUNIORS

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

POINTS SCORING FOR TODAY'S MEETING
The 1strider in each class gains 15 points; 2nd = 12 points; 3rd = 10 points;
4th = 8 points; 5th = 6 points; 6th = 5 points; 7th = 4 points; 8th = 3 points;
9th = 2 points and 10th = 1 point.
The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of points.
All races shown in the programme will count.
Any additional races not shown in the programme
will not count towards the overall position.
Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in each class.




98
100
101
103

OPEN CLASS SENIORS

250cc:- White Numbers on Green Plates
750cc:- White Numbers on Red Plates

Name

Lee Mason
Daniel Latimer
Stephen Dando
Dean Aspinwall
Andrew Bowles
Paul Butcher
Darran Leach
Stephen Collard
Jason Barrow
Scott Hill

Roger Stutt
Mark Dudley
Matthew Clement
Cameron Williams(17)
Dean Sellars
Marcus Parker
Michael Green
Roger Frankcom
David Snook
Nigel Lewis
Larry Parry

Jon Weyman
Nigel Wickham
Graham Lovell
Nicholas Witt
Tom Day
Geoffrey Chant
Glynn Wickham

Late Entries

Mac
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
suz
HON
YAM
suz
suz
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
suz
HON
HON
suz
HON
HON
YAM
suz
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
KAW

cc
520
450
450
450
426
750
450
450
450
450
450
250
250
250
450
250
250
500
250
450
450
250
250
450
450
450
450
450

Club
AND
STRE
BATH
AND
MARS
MARS
MARS
BRID
BRID
BS
BS
C/S
BATH
BS
C/S
STRE
STRE
C/S
BS
ULEY
ULEY
BS
STRE
DEV
DEV
BATH
AND
STRE



125cc:-

#
285
287
289
291
293
299
313
320
322

Name

Jack Evans(13)
Lee Randall

Jake Warren(14)
Mitchell Smith(16)
Alex Scruse(16)
Michael Barrow(15)
Wayne Dolan

Glen Fisk

Benjamin Jones(16)

Late Entries
250cc:-

#
31
35
36
39
41
49

Name

Vernon Lye
Alexander Taylor
Andrew Worrell
George Foot
David Oatley
Alan Cheesman

Late Entries
750cc:-

#
3
11
15
22
23
64
68
70
79
83
84
87
89
90
92
151
162

Name

George Frogley
Karen Frankcom
Geoffrey Bracey
Anthony Mallett
Wayne Taylor
Michael Weeks
Philip Barthram
Daniel Gould
John Atkinson
Darren Smith
Louise Curtis
Alex Joyner
Nathan Littleboy
Jason Ricards
Mark Coleman
Lee White

Chris Toulson

Late Entries

JUNIORS UNLIMITED
White Numbers on Black Plates

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac cc Club

YAM

Mac
YAM
YAM
HON

suz
YAM
YAM

Mac
KTM
HON
HUS
HVA
YAM
Suz
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
HON

85
250
125
125

85
125
250
125
125

cc
250
250
250
250
250
250

cc
525
450
450
450
290
398
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

. 280

suz
HON

450
450

STRE
MARS
BATH
C/s
MW
BRID
PUR
BRID
AND

Club
AND
BATH
BATH
BATH
STRE
PUR

Club
TOR
CIS
TOR
C/S
ULEY
BATH
AND
STRE
BS
MARS
AND
AND
MARS
BATH
C/s
BS
BATH



#
78
92
93
96
99

100
111
112
115
117
151
186
191
194

125cc EXPERTS

Yellow Numbers on Blue Plates

Name

Kye Banks

Dale Hunt

Mark Chivers

Joe Pagett

Steve Fish

Jake Owen(17)
Steve Fews
Daniel Smith(17)
Jonathan Thornton
Rob Shrapnell
Shayne Headon
Ricky Griffiths(15)
James Knatchbull
Matthew White

Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac cc Club

HON
KAW
HON
YAM
KTM

250
250
250
125
125
125
125
125

. 250

YAM

HON
HON
HON

250
125
250
250
250

C/S
MARS
BATH
STRE
STRE
BATH
BS
MW
DEV
MW
CIS
BRID
BATH
BRID



SENIOR TEAM RACE



100
104
106
110
62
124
126
149
181
189
190
195
201
203
207
224
228
272
276
282

Street at Turnhill
Sunday 24th June 2007

125cc JUNIORS

White Numbers on Black Plates

Sponosred by:- Grove Lodge -B & B

W S Mare - 01934 620494

Name

Patrick Stott(16)
Harrison Lye(13)
Christopher Holl(17)
George Parfitt(12)
Jack Radley(15)
Ryan Pellow(15)
Benjamin Mason(14)
Gary Pearson

David Ind(14)
Jonathan Pullen(14)
Tom Radburn(17)
Andre Mcmiller(14)
Thomas Woodward(14)
Andrew Wren(14)
Luke Smith(13)
Nathan Gough

Lewis Chapman(16)
Ricky Britton(14)
Jamie Pellow(17)
Mark Woodall

David Lait

Martin Barnard

Tony Faulkner
Matthew Bateman(13)
lan Barrow

Ben Dunham

Scott Robson

Robert Salmon
Jason D'ovidio

Arran Page(14)
Michael Norton
Cameron Lochhead(14)
Joshua Blackwell(13)
Matthew Fews(14)
Stephen Jones

Lee Bryson

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
suz

YAM
Suz

HON
KTM
YAM
HON
suz
HON
KTM
KAW

HON
KAW
HON

HON
YAM
suz
HON

suz
suz
YAM
HON
suz
YAM
YAM

KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW

cc
125
85
250
85
85
125
85
250
125
125
250
85
85
125
150
250
250
125
250
125
125
250
125
85
250
125
250
125
250
125
250
125
125
125
250
250

Club
DEV
AND
DEV
BATH
NW
DEV
AND
MW
ULEY
NW
UEEY:
TOR
ULEY
TOR
CIS
NW
BS
MARS
DEV
BATH
NW
C/S
C/S
ULEY
BRID
STRE
MW
BRID
STRE
MW
BRID
CIS
CIS
BS
AND
BER



OPEN CLASS EXPERTS

250cc:- Black Numbers on White Plates
750cc:- Black Numbers on Yellow Plates

# Name

35 Chris Blackwell

39 Dean Clark

39 Dean Frogley

40 Joe Clark

43 Paul Gale

44 Sam Higgins

44 Gareth Mccorkell(16)
45 Richie Frankcom

51 Warren Nash

58 Michael White

65 Ross Bowers(17)
66 Matt Pemble

67 Alex Cox

70 Adam Gould

75 Douglas Brown

81
87
90

James Dance
Shaun Couzens
Daniel Brunt
101 Richard Vincent
151 Mark Pemble
Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac cc Club
YAM 250 BS
KTM 250 PUR
KTM 450 TOR
KTM 250 PUR
KAW 450 C/S
YAM 250 STRE
HON 450 ULEY
HON 450 C/S
YAM 450 C/S
KAW 450 C/S
YAM 450 STRE
KTM 525 PUR
YAM 450 BS
HON 450 STRE
HON 500 BRID
HON 450 DEV
450 MARS
450 BS
250 TOR
525 PUR

HON
suz
KTM




96
116
127
128
131
134
135
137
139
140
141
145
147

Name

Ashley Symons(17)
Shaun Daly

Mark Sims

John Bradley
Stuart Millard

Jon Young
Jonathan Gwyther
Luke May(16)
Haydn Crocker(16)
Jake Parfitt(16)
Ryan Webster(17)
Ashley Raymond(15)
Christopher Cowler
Mitchell Gregory
Andrew Garland
Matthew Hacker
Dan Fishlock
Darren Mayoh(17)
Jamie Britton

Paul Book

Daniel Pearce
Paul Taylor

Ryan Godley(16)
Jasper Uphill(14)
Daniel Moyse(17)
Stuart West(15)
Daniel Moore

Paul Wieczorek
Lee Smith

Mark Weeks

Ryan Moore(16)
Robert Hayden

Late Entries

125cc SENIORS
White Numbers on Blue Plates

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac cc
KTM 250
YAM 250
KAW 250
HON 250
YAM 250
SUz 125
YAM 250
SUZ 250
KAW 125
YAM 125
KTM 125
SUZ 250
KAW 125
KAW 250
SUzZ 250
KAW 250
HON 250
HON 250
KAW 125
KTM 250
KAW 250
HON 250
YAM 250
KTM 125

KX 250
YAM 125
HON 250
HON 250
KAW 250
HON 250
YAM 250
HON 250

Club
TOR
C/S
CIS
CIS
C/S
C/S
MARS
DEV
BATH
BATH
PUR
STRE
BATH
NW
BS
BS
BATH
AND
MARS
CIS
CIS
PUR
AND
MW
STRE
MW
MW
MW
MW
BATH
BS
BATH



INTER JUNIORS

White Numbers on Black Plates

# Name

12 Luke Parsons(11)
21 Jack Newbury(10)
29 Callum Dando(10)
56 Joshua Smith(11)
60 Kieran Banks(11)
102 Matthew Box(11)
103 Daniel Britton(11)
113 Jordan Reid(13)
142 Sophie Lewis(10)
193 Callum Wicks(13)
277 Joseph Regazzoli(12)
284 Jake Snook(13)
290 Spencer Trump(13)
Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

cc
85
85
65
85
65
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

Club
BATH
MW
BATH
C/S
C/S
MARS
MARS
BS
ULEY
STRE
BER
BS
BS



